
University of Miami
Miami Season Results (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 12-2  • Conference: 12-2  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 6-1  • Away: 6-1  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 9-2  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 1-0 1-0 #20
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 CLEMSON W 7-0 2-0 2-0 #20
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse W 7-0 3-0 3-0 #14
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College W 5-2 4-0 4-0 #14

%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech W 6-1 5-0 5-0 #14
* Mar 20, 2015 NC STATE W 6-1 6-0 6-0 #14
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia W 5-2 7-0 7-0 #16
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech L 3-4 7-1 7-1 #16
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 DUKE W 6-1 8-1 8-1 #16
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 8-2 8-2 #16
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame W 5-2 9-2 9-2 #17
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville W 6-1 10-2 10-2 #17

%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 FLORIDA STATE W 5-2 11-2 11-2 #16
* Apr 19, 2015 PITTSBURGH W 7-0 12-2 12-2 #16



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 12-2  • Conference: 12-2  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 6-1  • Away: 6-1  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 9-2  •

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Monique Albuquerque 10-0 10-0 0-0 10-0 --- --- --- --- 3-0 7-0 2-0 0-0 W10 10-0
Silvia Fuentes 9-2 9-2 0-0 9-2 --- 1-0 0-1 4-0 2-1 2-0 1-0 0-0 W2 8-2
Lina Lileikite 11-3 11-3 0-0 11-3 --- --- 5-2 3-1 3-0 --- 2-1 0-0 W4 8-2
Sinead Lohan 10-2 10-2 0-0 10-2 2-1 8-1 --- --- --- --- 5-2 0-0 W3 8-2
Yolimar Ogando 3-1 3-1 0-0 3-1 --- --- --- 0-1 2-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1
Clementina Riobueno 8-5 8-5 0-0 8-5 --- 1-0 2-4 3-1 2-0 --- 1-1 0-0 W1 5-5
Stephanie Wagner 11-3 11-3 0-0 11-3 9-2 2-1 --- --- --- --- 6-3 0-0 W4 7-3
Wendy Zhang 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 --- --- --- 0-1 0-1 4-0 0-0 0-0 W2 4-2
Totals 66-18 66-18 0-0 66-18 11-3 12-2 7-7 10-4 12-2 14-0 17-7 0-0
Percentage .786 .786 .000 .786 .786 .857 .500 .714 .857 1.000 .708 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Monique Albuquerque/Clementina Riobueno 9-4 9-4 0-0 9-4 4-3 5-1 --- 1-2 0-0 L1 7-3
Sinead Lohan/Wendy Zhang 4-1 4-1 0-0 4-1 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1
Lina Lileikite/Stephanie Wagner 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Lina Lileikite/Wendy Zhang 5-1 5-1 0-0 5-1 --- --- 5-1 1-0 0-0 W1 5-1
Sinead Lohan/Stephanie Wagner 3-3 3-3 0-0 3-3 2-0 1-3 --- 0-2 0-0 W2 3-3
Totals 23-9 23-9 0-0 23-9 8-3 6-4 9-2 2-4 0-0
Percentage .719 .719 .000 .719 .727 .600 .818 .333 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 1-0 1-0 #20
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 CLEMSON W 7-0 2-0 2-0 #20
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse W 7-0 3-0 3-0 #14
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College W 5-2 4-0 4-0 #14

%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech W 6-1 5-0 5-0 #14
* Mar 20, 2015 NC STATE W 6-1 6-0 6-0 #14
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia W 5-2 7-0 7-0 #16
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech L 3-4 7-1 7-1 #16
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 DUKE W 6-1 8-1 8-1 #16
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 8-2 8-2 #16
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame W 5-2 9-2 9-2 #17
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville W 6-1 10-2 10-2 #17

%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 FLORIDA STATE W 5-2 11-2 11-2 #16
* Apr 19, 2015 PITTSBURGH W 7-0 12-2 12-2 #16



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Monique Albuquerque 9-4 9-4 0-0 9-4 4-3 5-1 --- 1-2 0-0
Silvia Fuentes 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Lina Lileikite 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 2-0 --- 5-1 1-0 0-0
Sinead Lohan 7-4 7-4 0-0 7-4 2-0 1-3 4-1 0-2 0-0
Clementina Riobueno 9-4 9-4 0-0 9-4 4-3 5-1 --- 1-2 0-0
Stephanie Wagner 5-3 5-3 0-0 5-3 4-0 1-3 --- 0-2 0-0
Wendy Zhang 9-2 9-2 0-0 9-2 --- --- 9-2 1-0 0-0
Totals 23-9 23-9 0-0 23-9 8-3 6-4 9-2 2-4 0-0
Percentage .719 .719 .000 .719 .727 .600 .818 .333 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

* Feb 27, 2015 #53 WAKE FOREST W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 CLEMSON W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse W 7-0 W Wr W W W W W L W
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College W 5-2 W W L L W W W W L

%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech W 6-1 W W W L W W u W W
* Mar 20, 2015 NC STATE W 6-1 W W W L W W u W W
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia W 5-2 L W W L W W W L W
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech L 3-4 L L L W L W W W u
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 DUKE W 6-1 W W L W W W W u W
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-5 L L L W L W L L W
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame W 5-2 W W L W W W L L u
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville W 6-1 W W L W W W W W u

%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 FLORIDA STATE W 5-2 W W L W W W L u L
* Apr 19, 2015 PITTSBURGH W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Monique Albuquerque
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 Wake Forest 5 Luisa Fernandez Won 6-0, 6-2
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 Clemson 5 Tristen Dewar (119/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse 6 Nicole Micthell Won 6-1, 6-0
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College 6 Heini Salonen Won 8-2
%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech 6 Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 Duke 6 Annie Mulholland Won 6-3, 6-4
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 North Carolina 6 Ashley Dai (78/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame 6 Jane Fennelly Won 6-1, 6-1
%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 Florida State 6 Mia Vriens Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 19, 2015 Pittsburgh 5 Katherine Castro Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 27 #53 Wake Forest 1 Andrea Retolaza/Xue Zhang Won 8-3/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 01 #14 Clemson 2 Romy Koelzer/Tristen Dewar Won 8-1/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 06 at #67 Syracuse 2 Amanda Rodgers/Nicole Micthell Lost 4-8/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 08 at #45 Boston College 2 Asiya Dair/Jennifer Ren Won 8-3/Clementina Riobueno
%* Mar 15 at #51 Georgia Tech 2 Rasheeda McAdoo/Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 8-1/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 20 NC State 2 Elisha Hande/Joanna Nalborska (77/-) Won 8-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 27 at #8 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins/Stephanie Nauta Won 8-5/Clementina Riobueno
* Mar 29 at #47 Virginia Tech 1 Raluca Mita/Kelly Williford Won 8-2/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 02 #24 Duke 1 Samantha Harris/Annie Mulholland Won 8-3/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 04 #2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (33/-) Lost 4-8/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 10 at #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (27/-) Lost 4-8/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 12 at Louisville 2 Manuela Velasquez/Cassie Pough Won 8-1/Clementina Riobueno
%* Apr 18 #70 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Yukako Noi Lost 4-8/Clementina Riobueno
* Apr 19 Pittsburgh 2 Audrey Ann Blakely/Callie Frey - 6-3, unfinished/Clementina Rio



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Silvia Fuentes
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 Wake Forest 4 Samantha Asch Won 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Won 6-4, 6-4
* Mar 20, 2015 NC State 6 Tayla Stenta Won 6-1, 6-0
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia 5 Maci Epstein Won 6-3, 7-5
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech 5 Kelly Williford Lost 5-7, 4-6
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 Duke 5 Alyssa Smith Won 4-6, 6-4, 10-5
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 North Carolina 4 Whitney Kay (72/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame 4 Mary Closs Won 6-2, 4-6, 7-6 (7-0)
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville 3 Manuela Velasquez Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (8-10)
%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 Florida State 4 Daniela Schippers Won 6-2, 6-0
* Apr 19, 2015 Pittsburgh 2 Audrey Ann Blakely Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* Apr 18 #70 Florida State 2 Emily Fanning/Gabriella Castaneda (54/-) - 7-7, unfinished/Stephanie Wag



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Lina Lileikite
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 Wake Forest 3 Andrea Retolaza Won 6-1, 6-0
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 Clemson 3 Beatrice Gumulya (82/-) Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse 3 Rhiann Newborn Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College 3 Katya Vasilyev Lost 6-4, 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech 3 Kendal Woodard Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 20, 2015 NC State 3 Elisha Hande Won 6-0, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia 4 Skylar Morton Lost 0-6, 5-7
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech 4 Caroline Daxhelet Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 Duke 4 Rachel Kahan (109/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 North Carolina 3 Caroline Price (18/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame 5 Allison Miller Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville 5 Chloe Willetts Won 6-1, 7-5
%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 Florida State 5 Emily Fanning Won 7-6 (7-5), 1-6, 1-0 (10-2)
* Apr 19, 2015 Pittsburgh 4 Callie Frey Won 6-3, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 27 #53 Wake Forest 2 Kasey Gardiner/Kimmy Guerin - 7-3, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Mar 01 #14 Clemson 1 Jessy Rompies/Beatrice Gumulya (1/-) - 7-4, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Mar 06 at #67 Syracuse 1 Valeria Salazar/Komal Safdar Won 8-7 (7-5)/Stephanie Wagner
* Mar 08 at #45 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jessica Wacnik Won 8-3/Stephanie  Wagner
%* Mar 15 at #51 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (35/-) - 7-6, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Mar 20 NC State 3 Natalia Janowicz/Liza Fieldsend Won 8-4/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 27 at #8 Virginia 3 Julia Elbaba/Maci Epstein Won 8-5/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 29 at #47 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Sansitha Nandakumar - 7-4, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 02 #24 Duke 3 Beatrice Capra/Rachel Kahan Won 8-3/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 04 #2 North Carolina 3 Kate Vialle/Ashley Dai (34/-) Won 8-4/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 10 at #31 Notre Dame 3 Jane Fennelly/Mary Closs - 7-5, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 12 at Louisville 3 Elle Stokes/Ellie Gerlach - 6-2, unfinished/Wendy Zhang
%* Apr 18 #70 Florida State 3 Mia Vriens/Kerrie Cartwright Lost 3-8/Wendy Zhang
* Apr 19 Pittsburgh 3 Molly Wickman/Amber Washington Won 8-4/Wendy Zhang



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Sinead Lohan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 Clemson 2 Romy Koelzer (58/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse 2 Valeria Salazar Won 6-2, 2-1, retired
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College 2 Lexi Borr Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-1, 7-5
%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech 1 Johnnise Renaud (92/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 20, 2015 NC State 2 Liza Fieldsend Won 6-4, 6-0
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia 2 Danielle Collins (31/-) Won 5-7, 6-0, 6-3
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech 1 Ilinca Stoica (106/-) Lost 6-4, 0-6, 3-6
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 Duke 2 Ester Goldfeld (38/-) Won 6-0, 6-4
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 North Carolina 2 Hayley Carter (17/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame 2 Monica Robinson Won 6-1, 6-3
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville 1 Elle Stokes Won 6-0, 6-3
%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 Florida State 2 Kerrie Cartwright (119/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 27 #53 Wake Forest 3 Samantha Asch/Luisa Fernandez Won 8-3/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 01 #14 Clemson 3 Daniela Ruiz/Joana Eidukonyte Won 8-4/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 06 at #67 Syracuse 3 Breanna Bachini/Rhiann Newborn Won 8-6/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 08 at #45 Boston College 3 Emily Safron/Katya Vasilyev Lost 5-6/Wendy Zhang
%* Mar 15 at #51 Georgia Tech 3 Natasha Prokhnevska/Johnnise Renaud Won 8-6/Wendy Zhang
* Mar 20 NC State 1 Sophie Nelson/Nicole Martinez - 6-3, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Mar 27 at #8 Virginia 2 Cassie Mercer/Skylar Morton (27/-) Lost 5-8/Stephanie  Wagner
* Mar 29 at #47 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet/Francesca Fusinato Won 8-3/Stephanie  Wagner
* Apr 02 #24 Duke 2 Ester Goldfeld/Alyssa Smith - 7-4, unfinished/Stephanie Wag
* Apr 04 #2 North Carolina 2 Jamie Loeb/Caroline Price (13/-) Lost 4-8/Stephanie  Wagner
* Apr 10 at #31 Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller/Julie Vrabel Lost 6-8/Stephanie  Wagner
* Apr 12 at Louisville 1 Chloe Willetts/Ariana Rodriguez Won 8-0/Stephanie  Wagner
* Apr 19 Pittsburgh 1 Katherine Castro/Lolade Ogungbesan Won 8-3/Stephanie  Wagner



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Yolimar Ogando
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 Wake Forest 6 Kasey Gardiner Won 6-3, 6-1
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse 5 Komal Safdar Won 6-1, 6-1
%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech 5 Alexis Prokopuik Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-2)
* Mar 20, 2015 NC State 4 Nicole Martinez Lost 6-2, 4-6, 8-10

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Clementina Riobueno
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 Wake Forest 2 Xue Zhang Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 Clemson 4 Jessy Rompies Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse 4 Breanna Bachini Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-5)
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College 5 Emily Safron Won 6-0, 6-0
%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech 4 Megan Kurey Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 0-1 (4-10)
* Mar 20, 2015 NC State 5 Sophie Nelson Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia 3 Stephanie Nauta (34/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 5-7, 6-3
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina Lost 4-6, 3-6
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 Duke 3 Samantha Harris (55/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame 3 Julie Vrabel Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville 4 Cassie Pough Won 6-4, 6-0
%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
* Apr 19, 2015 Pittsburgh 3 Amber Washington Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 27 #53 Wake Forest 1 Andrea Retolaza/Xue Zhang Won 8-3/Monique Albuquerque
* Mar 01 #14 Clemson 2 Romy Koelzer/Tristen Dewar Won 8-1/Monique Albuquerque
* Mar 06 at #67 Syracuse 2 Amanda Rodgers/Nicole Micthell Lost 4-8/Monique Albuquerque
* Mar 08 at #45 Boston College 2 Asiya Dair/Jennifer Ren Won 8-3/Monique Albuquerque
%* Mar 15 at #51 Georgia Tech 2 Rasheeda McAdoo/Alexa Anton-Ohlmeyer Won 8-1/Monique Albuquerque
* Mar 20 NC State 2 Elisha Hande/Joanna Nalborska (77/-) Won 8-2/Monique Albuquerque
* Mar 27 at #8 Virginia 1 Danielle Collins/Stephanie Nauta Won 8-5/Monique Albuquerque
* Mar 29 at #47 Virginia Tech 1 Raluca Mita/Kelly Williford Won 8-2/Monique Albuquerque
* Apr 02 #24 Duke 1 Samantha Harris/Annie Mulholland Won 8-3/Monique Albuquerque
* Apr 04 #2 North Carolina 1 Hayley Carter/Whitney Kay (33/-) Lost 4-8/Monique Albuquerque
* Apr 10 at #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason/Monica Robinson (27/-) Lost 4-8/Monique Albuquerque
* Apr 12 at Louisville 2 Manuela Velasquez/Cassie Pough Won 8-1/Monique Albuquerque
%* Apr 18 #70 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick/Yukako Noi Lost 4-8/Monique Albuquerque
* Apr 19 Pittsburgh 2 Audrey Ann Blakely/Callie Frey - 6-3, unfinished/Monique Albuq



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Stephanie Wagner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Feb 27, 2015 #53 Wake Forest 1 Kimmy Guerin (100/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 01, 2015 #14 Clemson 1 Joana Eidukonyte (20/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)
* Mar 06, 2015 at #67 Syracuse 1 Amanda Rodgers Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-2)
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College 1 Jessica Wacnik (71/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
%* Mar 15, 2015 at #51 Georgia Tech 2 Paige Hourigan (64/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 20, 2015 NC State 1 Joanna Nalborska (104/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia 1 Julia Elbaba (3/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech 2 Francesca Fusinato (86/-) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
* Apr 02, 2015 #24 Duke 1 Beatrice Capra Won 7-5, 6-1
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 North Carolina 1 Jamie Loeb (9/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
* Apr 10, 2015 at #31 Notre Dame 1 Quinn Gleason Won 7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 7-5
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville 2 Jessie Lynn Paul Won 6-0, 6-0
%* Apr 18, 2015 #70 Florida State 1 Daneika Borthwick (80/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
* Apr 19, 2015 Pittsburgh 1 Lolade Ogungbesan Won 6-3, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 27 #53 Wake Forest 2 Kasey Gardiner/Kimmy Guerin - 7-3, unfinished/Lina Lileikite
* Mar 01 #14 Clemson 1 Jessy Rompies/Beatrice Gumulya (1/-) - 7-4, unfinished/Lina Lileikite
* Mar 06 at #67 Syracuse 1 Valeria Salazar/Komal Safdar Won 8-7 (7-5)/Lina Lileikite
* Mar 08 at #45 Boston College 1 Lexi Borr/Jessica Wacnik Won 8-3/Lina Lileikite
%* Mar 15 at #51 Georgia Tech 1 Paige Hourigan/Kendal Woodard (35/-) - 7-6, unfinished/Lina Lileikite
* Mar 20 NC State 1 Sophie Nelson/Nicole Martinez - 6-3, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 27 at #8 Virginia 2 Cassie Mercer/Skylar Morton (27/-) Lost 5-8/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 29 at #47 Virginia Tech 2 Caroline Daxhelet/Francesca Fusinato Won 8-3/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 02 #24 Duke 2 Ester Goldfeld/Alyssa Smith - 7-4, unfinished/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 04 #2 North Carolina 2 Jamie Loeb/Caroline Price (13/-) Lost 4-8/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 10 at #31 Notre Dame 2 Allison Miller/Julie Vrabel Lost 6-8/Sinead Lohan
* Apr 12 at Louisville 1 Chloe Willetts/Ariana Rodriguez Won 8-0/Sinead Lohan
%* Apr 18 #70 Florida State 2 Emily Fanning/Gabriella Castaneda (54/-) - 7-7, unfinished/Silvia Fuentes
* Apr 19 Pittsburgh 1 Katherine Castro/Lolade Ogungbesan Won 8-3/Sinead Lohan



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Apr 19, 2015)

Conference-only matches

Wendy Zhang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 08, 2015 at #45 Boston College 4 Asiya Dair Lost 1-6, 0-6
* Mar 27, 2015 at #8 Virginia 6 Cassie Mercer Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-2)
* Mar 29, 2015 at #47 Virginia Tech 6 Raluca Mita Won 6-0, 1-6, 6-1
* Apr 04, 2015 #2 North Carolina 5 Kate Vialle Lost 6-0, 4-6, 5-7
* Apr 12, 2015 at Louisville 6 Ariana Rodriguez Won 6-0, 6-3
* Apr 19, 2015 Pittsburgh 6 Amanda Wickman Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 27 #53 Wake Forest 3 Samantha Asch/Luisa Fernandez Won 8-3/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 01 #14 Clemson 3 Daniela Ruiz/Joana Eidukonyte Won 8-4/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 06 at #67 Syracuse 3 Breanna Bachini/Rhiann Newborn Won 8-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 08 at #45 Boston College 3 Emily Safron/Katya Vasilyev Lost 5-6/Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 15 at #51 Georgia Tech 3 Natasha Prokhnevska/Johnnise Renaud Won 8-6/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 20 NC State 3 Natalia Janowicz/Liza Fieldsend Won 8-4/Lina Lileikite
* Mar 27 at #8 Virginia 3 Julia Elbaba/Maci Epstein Won 8-5/Lina Lileikite
* Mar 29 at #47 Virginia Tech 3 Elena Cerezo-Codina/Sansitha Nandakumar - 7-4, unfinished/Lina Lileikite
* Apr 02 #24 Duke 3 Beatrice Capra/Rachel Kahan Won 8-3/Lina Lileikite
* Apr 04 #2 North Carolina 3 Kate Vialle/Ashley Dai (34/-) Won 8-4/Lina Lileikite
* Apr 10 at #31 Notre Dame 3 Jane Fennelly/Mary Closs - 7-5, unfinished/Lina Lileikite
* Apr 12 at Louisville 3 Elle Stokes/Ellie Gerlach - 6-2, unfinished/Lina Lileikite
%* Apr 18 #70 Florida State 3 Mia Vriens/Kerrie Cartwright Lost 3-8/Lina Lileikite
* Apr 19 Pittsburgh 3 Molly Wickman/Amber Washington Won 8-4/Lina Lileikite
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